' GERARDO . S. R"

R
4
J 3 ‘ 5 A . 5 v o
: Wis L A S . v
'u 3 ‘. .
) | o X ~
\ “’ R L s+ Ly e S
5 N >
% Dip S\ 2 S W



CPA Examination Reviewer:

AUDITING

PROBLEMS

2018-2019 epiTion

GERARDO S. ROQUE

CPA Reviewer
CPA Review School of the Philippines (CPAR)



Copyright 2018
by

GERARDO S. ROQUE

Any copy of this book not
bearing the signature of the
author on this page is
unauthorized and shall be
considered as proceeding from
an illegal source.

7
/NN

LL RIGHTS RESERVED
00077693

ISBN: 978-621-416-054-9

PUBLISHED AND PRINTED BY:

GIC ENTERPRISES & CO., INC.
*National Book Development Board Registered
2017 C.M. Recto Avenue
Manila, Philippines



CONTENTS

Chapter
1 Audit of Cash and Cash Equivalents
2 Audit of Receivables
3 Audit of Inventories
4 Audit of Investments
5 Audit of Property, Plant
and Equipment
6 Audit of Prepayments and
Intangible Assets
7 Audit of Liabilities
8 Audit of Shareholders’ Equity
9 Audit of Other Income
Statement Items
10 Accounting Changes (Policies &
Estimates) and Correction
of Errors
11 Statement of Cash Flows
12 Practice Examinations

Page No.
1
130
198
291

347

494
547
617

711

733

772
793



=2
4
U577
I

TN 5 7
IR AR Y
égf{!%ﬁ;ﬂ :”.“:’.‘ :

7

Distributed by:

GIC ENTERPRISES & CO., INC.

2017 Claro M. Recto, Manila
Tel. No.: (02) 257-14-33 « Telefax : (02) 735-55-82
(02) 374-50-95 (02) 372-85-26
Email Address: gicenterprises1959@gmail.com

Auditing Problems
2018-2019 Edition

97786214"160549
ISBN: 978-621-416-054-9




